
Instant Phone Quote
888-SPD-USLI (888-773-8754)

Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–8 p.m. ET
Saturdays 9 a.m.–1 p.m. ET

View quotable products

Loss Runs
lossruns@usli.com

Cancellations
cancellation@usli.com

Claims
888-875-5231

IT/Technical Support
support@usli.com

Agency Bill
customerbilling@usli.com

Main Office
888-523-5545

Instant Web Quoting
24/7 at snap.usli.com

Direct Bill
866-632-2003 | ezpay@usli.com

1/25

We do not write
business in these states

Additional Contact Information

WEST/SOUTHWEST

MIDWEST

ATLANTIC/ENGLAND

SOUTH/MID-ATLANTIC

SOUTH/MIDWEST

Marissa Berry
marissab@usli.com

Kelsey Waltz
kelsey.waltz@usli.com

Nick Schleider
nick.schleider@usli.com

Jessica Williams
jwilliams@usli.com

Denise Matlack
denise.matlack@usli.com

Special Events
Associate Underwriters
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